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Cognome
Boemi
Cali’
Bergantini
Bruno
Lettera
Asaro

De Lorenzo
Traversari
De Caro
Antonaci
Berti
Baravelli
Kamara
Giansante
Perrino
Fantini
Campanale
Krajewska
De Lucia
Sparvieri
Florea
Ulik
Benedetti
Acrilli
Rughi
Casali
Casadeli
Azzarello
Grisolia
Cattaneo
Treossi
Borghetti
Dellamotta
Gluszek
Gatta
Raggi
Vena
Luppino
Riccli
Carlucci
Saporito
De Pascalis

Nome
Giovanni Davide
Domenico
Vera

Riccardo
Maria Rosaria
Maurizio
Caterina

Laura

Oscar

Laura

Simona

Selena

Bridget Ramatu
Giuliano
Rosaria
Fiorella
Valentina
Jadwiga
Marianna
Mariangela
Lenuta Claudia
Wioletta Anna
Alessia
Angela
Alberto

Serena

Claudio
Daniela
Giancarlo
Nicoletta Maria
Fabrizio
Monica
Claudia
Miroslawa Maria
Carlotta

Maria Elena
Federica
Cristina
Angela

Mirco

Angela

Elita

punti/30
20,710
16,835
15,128
14,251
11,200
10,470
7,990
7,209
6,230
5,805
5,770
5,680
5,590
5,580
5,324
5,002
4,942
4,540
4,400
3,860
3,551
3,210
2,900
2,752
2,600
2,600
2,580
2,220
2,162
2,120
1,980
1,920
1,895
1,870
1,850
1,752
1,650
1,620
1,600
1,455
1,450
1,400

Precedenze

DPR 487/94 art. 5

L. 127/97 art. 3



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Marchionni
Di Nardo
Gagliano
Verrienti
Salvatore
Guastella
Garofalo
Gasperoni
Ferri

Krezel-Szuba

Santamaria
Palestini
Toscano
Canducci
Pensato
Danieli
Gonella
Petta
Catana
Santocono
Argento
Piscitiello
Cordella
Insolia
Barra
Bontini
Stefani
Carloni

Di Martino
Brengola
Camelliti
Grilli
Nunziatini
Aiello
Pedrelli
Forte
Canfora
Alderighi
Florio

Donnarumma

La Ferla
Monacelli
Rossi

Di Salvo Di

Cristina
Veronica
Gabriele
Valentina
Giovina
Giuseppe
Antonio
Sara
Roger

Elzbieta lwona

Domenico
Francesca
Fortunato
Sonia
Lucio
Valentina
Carlo
Barbara
Aura Elena
Simone
Eduardo
Alfonso
Francesco
Silvia
Michele
Salvatore
Daniela
Roberto
Sandro
Luca
Salvatore
Giuseppina
Daniele
Daniele
Marta
Antonella
Angela
Gloria
Manuel
Ciro
Verusca
Valentina
Gabriella
Paola

1,400
1,370
1,270
1,268
1,250
1,250
1,210
1,200
1,200
1,130
1,110
1,100
1,026
1,010
0,930
0,925
0,900
0,890
0,875
0,850
0,810
0,800
0,800
0,750
0,750
0,725
0,700
0,700
0,700
0,675
0,673
0,660
0,630
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,598
0,534
0,520
0,520
0,520
0,510
0,500
0,500

L. 127/97 art. 3

L. 127/97 art. 3

L. 127/97 art. 3

DPR 487/94 art. 5

L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3

L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3

L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3

DPR 487/94 art. 5
L. 127/97 art. 3



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Sario
Cianniello
Collini
Vinci
D'Acunto
Biondi
Balsamini
Foti
Laricchia
Sedioli
Manetti
Sama
Capparelli
Raas

Di Giuseppe

Gavella
Spiga
Silverii
Romano
Ceccarelli
Fegatelli
Morena
Antonetti
Casadei
Corrado
Erba
Sosa

Pica
Vignutelli
Sarao'
Principe
Turacchio
Ottaviani
Candela
Serasini
Barbera
Cilli
Gariboldo

Festeggiante

Marino
Poggiali
Casaburo

Dello Russo

Savini

Adriano
Tamara

Katia Maria Cristina
Pasquale
Maria Cristina
Maria Francesca
Antonina
Grazia

Sara

Luigi

Michele
Carmine
Yvonne
Giovanni
Andrea
Martina
Clorinda
Stefania
Chiara

Davide
Consuelo
Paolo
Francesca
Davide
Andrea
Maurizio Federico
Umberto
Giada
Nunziata
Giovanni
Valentina
Enrico
Alessia
Mersia

Grazia Samuela
Alice

Serena

Ettore Nicola
Elena
Michela
Rocco

Ersilia
Daniele

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,498
0,474
0,470
0,470
0,450
0,450
0,450
0,434
0,410
0,410
0,408
0,408
0,394
0,380
0,360
0,352
0,350
0,334
0,334
0,325
0,325
0,320
0,320
0,315
0,310
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,275
0,270
0,270
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250

. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97

r - - -

L. 127/97

L. 127/97
L. 127/97

art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
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art. 3

art. 3
art. 3

DPR 487/94 art.

L. 127/97

L. 127/97

L. 127/97

L. 127/97

L. 127/97
. 127/97
L. 127/97

—

L. 127/97

art. 3

art. 3

art. 3

art. 3

art. 3
art. 3
art. 3

art. 3

DPR 487/94 art.

L. 127/97
L. 127/97
L. 127/97
L. 127/97

art. 3
art. 3
art. 3
art. 3



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Alioto
Magnani
Dibiase
Colozzi
Martinelli
Mercuriali
Molari
Minervino

Cinquegrana

Del Prete
Viscito
Giulivo
Rotundo
Papetti
Marano
Sabino
Faustini
Spata
Farinelli
Gardini
Murano
Vincenzo
Di Meo
Neglia
Porcellini
Tentoni
Stanciu
Rusconi
Rambaldi
Carlino
Giovannini
Vitali
Cuccarini
Casadei
Fabbri
Salzillo
Ravaglioli
Pratesi
Dezii
Chiocca
Di Mella
La Porta
Rossini
Varriano

Mario
llaria
Massimo
Guido
Francesca
Francesco
Marianna
Dario
Rosa
Beatrice
Raffaele
Lucia
Rosario
Valeria
Rossella
Davide
Giulia
Adele
Antonio
Damiano
Veronica
Daniela
Mara
Eliana
Elisa
Laura
Claudia

Francesco Pompeo

Valentino
Paola Concetta
Martina

Elena

Michela
Eleonora
Jenny
Gaetano

Aria

Lucia

Stefano

Maria Giovanna
Dario

Stefania
Graziana
Rosanna

0,250
0,245
0,225
0,210
0,210
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,184
0,180
0,176
0,168
0,164
0,160
0,160
0,160
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,150
0,140
0,131
0,129
0,120
0,120
0,120
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100

L. 127/97 art. 3

.127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
.127/97 art.
.127/97 art.
.127/97 art.
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.127/97 art. 3
.127/97 art.
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. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
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L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3

DPR 487/94 art.
.127/97 art. 3
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
. 127/97 art.
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Brusco
Mislea
Forte
Puscas
Tatangelo

D'Alessandro

Costantini
Paradiso
Lama
Verdino
Di

Giamberardino

Di Niro
D'Orsi
Gallo
Pasqualone
lannucci
Oliva
Capriotti
Marsous
Propato
Monetti
Tranfaglia
Tonielli
Esposito
Beniamino
Forgione
Marciano
Tomassini
Chiavari
Caiafa
Valentino
Marciano
Masciulli
Di Genova
Morra
Magrini
Panzanella
Tiberi
Magi
Savelli
Macko
Nocera
Tancredi

Cristian

Gabriela
Domenico
Carina

Daniela

Alberto Gianluigi
Cristina
Gianluca
Katiuscia
Amedeo

Emanuela

Francesco
Ciro

Maria
Deborah
Chiara
Simona
Melissa
Shirin
Daniela
Manuela
Giuseppina
Catia

Luigi
Federica
Francesca
Norma
Alice
Rachele
Luigi
Domenico
Anna
Stefania
Jessica
Giovanna Antonia
Valentina
Katia
Alessandro
Marina
Luca
Jolanta Dorota
Antonella
Morena Immacolata

0,100
0,100
0,100
0,100
0,090
0,075
0,070
0,070
0,070
0,060

0,060

0,051
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,045
0,034
0,034
0,034
0,034
0,030
0,030
0,025
0,020
0,020
0,020
0,010
0,010
0,010
0,010
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3

DPR 487/94 art.

L. 127/97 art. 3

L. 127/97 art. 3

DPR 487/94 art.
DPR 487/94 art.
L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3
L. 127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3
L.127/97 art. 3

5, L. 127/97 art. 3
5

DPR 487/94 art. 5
DPR 487/94 art. 5
DPR 487/94 art. 5, L. 127/97 art. 3
DPR 487/94 art. 5, L. 127/97 art. 3
DPR 487/94 art. 5
L.127/97 art. 3



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Maroni
Pastorelli
Manzi
Coluccia
Moramarco
Colaiori
Damiani
Angelici
Matrullo
Boschi
Veneziale
Trano
Natale
Mortellaro
De Meo
Candeliere
Cesario
Abbondanza
Lombardi
Bruno
Treglia
Tassillo
Gervasio
Arienti
Chiapparicci
Cortesi

Di Zio
Marra
Biserna
Dell'anno
Ferrini
Curcio
Lullo
Petrilli
Vitale
Vitali
Fiori

Berti
Battistini
Festa
Nannini
Cadeddu
Zanni
Tedaldi

Federica
Erika
Marialaura
Alessia Maria
Maria
Maria Stella
Claudia
Martina
Roberta
llaria
Valentina
Antonio
Flavio
Silvia
Concetta
Monica
Sara
Valentina
Giorgio
Angelo
Giovanna
Ernesto
Agnese
Claudia
Valentina
Alessia
Paolo
Fiorenzo
Alice
Valeria
Anna Chiara
Jessica
Gerarda
Pietro
Giuseppina
Giulia
Federica
Elisa

Sara
Daniela
Silvia
Valeria
Carlotta
Silvia

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97

art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Capuzzi
Ojala
Curtatone
Bianchi
Marrazzo
Villani
Tucciarone
Pasini
Tappi
Formisano
Mauro
Placchino
Genghi
Merlo
Cucuzza
Ciummo
Rappazzo
Nanni
Guidi
Jakubowska
Dargenio
Masuzzo
Sansavini
Rucka
Ostrowicka
Guia
Berloni
Semprini
Dudzik

Di Liberto
Melnarowicz

Valentina
Jenni Emilia
Alessandra
Giulio
Tammaro
Anna
Daniela
Mara

Alice
Giuseppina
Giuseppe
Marilena
Teresa
Elisa

Lorenzo Graziano

Luca
Gianluca
Patrizia
Fara
Agnieszka
Carmela
Katia
Samantha
Idalia Maria
Sylwia
Liana Sanda
Daniela
Cristina
Halina
Giuseppa
Daniela

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
.127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97
. 127/97

art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
art.
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Il Direttore U.O.

Fiammetta Battistini



